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JAN. 29, 2007

HB 53

HB 91

HB 64

HB 65

HB 72

HB 83

HB 117

HB 145

HB 190

HB 194

HB 286

Bixby, N

Clark, E

Clark, E

Villa, D

Van Dyk, K

Hiner, C

Henry, T

Sonju, J

Thomas, B

Lange, M

Augare, S

Revise Uniform Child Custody Jurisdiction Act

Revise child abuse and neglect law

Remove total care language from developmental disability commitment

Revise uninsured employer's subsequent injury fund-increase dept. inspect. auth.

Revise professional employer organization law

Revise laws on medical parole

Newborn hearing testing

Clarify building code inspections in certified county and city programs

Revise card game act

Tuition reductions for resident students

Revise allocation or workforce training funds to high poverty areas

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 19

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 1/26

In packet of 1/26

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 8

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 8

(H) Human Services; Vote: 14 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 10 - 4

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 14 - 2

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 15 - 1

(H) Education; Vote: 9 - 6

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 16 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 319

HB 333

HB 82

HB 132

HB 156

HB 209

Glaser, B

McChesney, B

Parker, J

Sesso, J

Franklin, E

Peterson, K

Revise law on construction and highway contracts

Parimutuel wagering for match bronc and wild horse races

Revise definition of child pornography

Revise laws on access to state publications

Revise long-term care insurance laws

Revise requirements for administrative rules

12 )

13 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 14 - 2

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 15 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


